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Alexis Bass, Kane 

Environmental, Inc. 
abass@kane-environmental.com  2066910476 Kane Environmental, Inc. 

ammar ali ammar@qtosol.com  4256598956 qto sol 

Kailey Casey bidinfo@tcplancenter.com  5095827424 Tri-City Construction Council 

Brandon Klassen brandon@345constructionco.com  425 879 7646 345 Construction and Flooring co 

Brian brian@grrdemo.com  206-550-2843 GR&R 

brie kidwell brie@contractorplancenter.com  15036500148 Contractor Plan Center 

Burak Sariyildiz buraksariyildiz44@gmail.com  2066017161 Casa Bella LLC 

Christian Lindemann christian@pvcontracting.info   2539702844 PVC 

Michael Stubbs content@constructconnect.com  800-364-2059 Michael Stubbs 

Source Management deltekplusonvia@gmail.com  2063739500 Onvia 

Adam Bouman dodge.docs@construction.com  05136663354 Company Information 
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Dylan Graeff dylan@americanwestcorp.com  2532639485 American West Contracting, Co. 

Austin Fork forkaustin@gmail.com  3031234567 Wayne Enterprises 

Gene Kazak G.KAZAK@GREATFLOORS.COM   2535089762 Great Floors LLC 

Kurt pitzer gbs@bidnet.com  8006771997 bidnet 

Edgar Dolores info@psgeneralconstruction.com  2068614751 Puget sound General Construction 

jayalakshmil jayalakshmil jayalakshmil@construction.com  4133767032 Dodge Data & Analytics 

John Park john.yjconstruction@gmail.com  2062268164 YJ Construction 

Jordan cichy jordan@armadadesigncenterllc.com  4254599595 Armada Design Center 

Marc Taylor m.taylor@greatfloors .com  425-251-0200 Great Floors 

Martha Lantz mlantz@constructionbidsource.com  8002478740 Construction Bid Source 

NOLAN J MERRIMAN nolanmerriman@gmail.com  13608521149 Merriman Contracting LLC 

Plan Room plancenter@djcoregon.com  503-274-0624 DJC Project Center 

plan center plans@djc.com  206-622-8272 DJC 

Robyn Stevens projectinfo@plancenter.net  509-328-9600 Spokane Regional Plan Center 
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Quincy Allen Quincy@allenbaileypc.com  253-579-5791 
Allen Bailey Painting and 

Construction 

Ron Bjornsson rbjornsson@smartprocure.us   9544209900 Smartprocure Inc 

Rohan Rathod rohan@tenderrfp.com  09512247247 Tender 247 

ronald rossi ronr98391@gmail.com  12069313555 PINEDOS CONTRACTORS LLC 

Swamy Kalyan s.kalyanaraman@construction.com  
1-877-903-

1909 
Dodge Data & Analytics 

Samiksha Kumbhalkar samiksha.kumbhalkar@deacon.com  2065730286 Deacon Construction, LLC 

Serge Bernik serge@unitedcf.net  2532057947 United Contract Flooring 

mike sow.michael@yahoo.com  1234567892 monhar construction inc 

Steve Jefferis steve@accordcontractors.com  2069026425 Accord Contractors 

Sivakumar techzone@visualinfomedia.com  347-480-1475 Visual Infomedia 

Tony Staudt tony@staudtelectric.com  2069392456 Staudt Electric 

VenkateshSiva venkatesh@blackridgeresearch.com  9179937467 Blackridge Research & consulting 
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